

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT. PET. (C) NO. 420 OF 2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5598 OF 2006
(For Prel. Hearing)

PREM KUMAR & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH KHURANA ETC. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/11/2011 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Devvrat, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master